1
U  Flexible
U  Continuous Exposure to
Temperatures up to
232°C (450°F)
U  Moisture and Chemical
Resistant
U  Wide Variety of Sizes

to model number for
additional cost.
Ordering Example:
SRMU020306-P,
10 watt/in2 4 x 6" heater
with PSA (pressure
sensitive adhesive).
SRMU
Series
SRMU020103-PSRMU050102
Both shown smaller than actual size.
3
SILICONE RUBBER HEATERS
Square/Rectangular Heat Blankets
 To Order
 Width Length 2.5Watts/in2 5Watts/in2 10 Watts/in2
 cm (inch) cm (inch) (0.39 Watts/cm2) (0.78 Watts/cm2) (1.55 Watts/cm2)
 10.16 (4) 10.16 (4) SRMU020404 SRMU050404 SRMU100404
 10.16 (4) 12.70 (5) SRMU020405 SRMU050405 SRMU100405
 10.16 (4) 15.24 (6) SRMU020406 SRMU050406 SRMU100406
 10.16 (4) 17.78 (7) SRMU020407 SRMU050407 SRMU100407
 10.16 (4) 20.32 (8) SRMU020408 SRMU050408 SRMU100408
 10.16 (4) 22.86 (9) SRMU020409 SRMU050409 SRMU100409
 10.16 (4) 25.40 (10) SRMU020410 SRMU050410 SRMU100410
 10.16 (4) 27.94 (11) SRMU020411 SRMU050411 SRMU100411
 10.16 (4) 30.48 (12) SRMU020412 SRMU050412 SRMU100412
 10.16 (4) 45.72 (18) SRMU020418 SRMU050418 SRMU100418
 10.16 (4) 60.96 (24) SRMU020424 SRMU050424 SRMU100424
 10.16 (4) 76.20 (30) SRMU020430 SRMU050430 SRMU100430
 10.16 (4) 91.44 (36) SRMU020436 SRMU050436 SRMU100436
 10.16 (4) 106.68 (42) SRMU020442 SRMU050442 SRMU100442
 10.16 (4) 121.92 (48) SRMU020448 SRMU050448 N/A
 12.70 (5) 12.70 (5) SRMU020505 SRMU050505 SRMU100505
 12.70 (5) 15.24 (6) SRMU020506 SRMU050506 SRMU100506
 12.70 (5) 17.78 (7) SRMU020507 SRMU050507 SRMU100507
 12.70 (5) 20.32 (8) SRMU020508 SRMU050508 SRMU100508
 12.70 (5) 22.86 (9) SRMU020509 SRMU050509 SRMU100509
 12.70 (5) 25.40 (10) SRMU020510 SRMU050510 SRMU100510
 12.70 (5) 27.94 (11) SRMU020511 SRMU050511 SRMU100511
 12.70 (5) 30.48 (12) SRMU020512 SRMU050512 SRMU100512
 15.24 (6) 15.24 (6) SRMU020606 SRMU050606 SRMU100606
 15.24 (6) 17.78 (7) SRMU020607 SRMU050607 SRMU100607
 15.24 (6) 20.32 (8) SRMU020608 SRMU050608 SRMU100608
 15.24 (6) 22.86 (9) SRMU020609 SRMU050609 SRMU100609
 15.24 (6) 25.40 (10) SRMU020610 SRMU050610 SRMU100610
 15.24 (6) 27.94 (11) SRMU020611 SRMU050611 SRMU100611
 15.24 (6) 30.48 (12) SRMU020612 SRMU050612 SRMU100612
 15.24 (6) 45.72 (18) SRMU020618 SRMU050618 SRMU100618
 15.24 (6) 60.96 (24) SRMU020624 SRMU050624 SRMU100624
 15.24 (6) 76.20 (30) SRMU020630 SRMU050630 N/A
 15.24 (6) 91.44 (36) SRMU020636 SRMU050636 N/A
 15.24 (6) 106.68 (42) SRMU020642 SRMU050642 N/A
 15.24 (6) 121.92 (48) SRMU020648 SRMU050648 N/A
 17.78 (7) 17.78 (7) SRMU020707 SRMU050707 SRMU100707
 17.78 (7) 20.32 (8) SRMU020708 SRMU050708 SRMU100708
 17.78 (7) 22.86 (9) SRMU020709 SRMU050709 SRMU100709
 17.78 (7) 25.40 (10) SRMU020710 SRMU050710 SRMU100710
 17.78 (7) 27.94 (11) SRMU020711 SRMU050711 SRMU100711
 17.78 (7) 30.48 (12) SRMU020712 SRMU050712 SRMU100712
 20.32 (8) 20.32 (8) SRMU020808 SRMU050808 SRMU100808
 20.32 (8) 22.86 (9) SRMU020809 SRMU050809 SRMU100809
 20.32 (8) 25.40 (10) SRMU020810 SRMU050810 SRMU100810
 20.32 (8) 27.94 (11) SRMU020811 SRMU050811 SRMU100811
 20.32 (8) 30.48 (12) SRMU020812 SRMU050812 SRMU100812
 20.32 (8) 45.72 (18) SRMU020818 SRMU050818 SRMU100818
 20.32 (8) 60.69 (24) SRMU020824 SRMU050824 N/A